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INTERNATIONAL COMPETITION

Rg. |Name Jahrg. @ @ Total
1 |Evan MC PHILLIPS =i=| 2008 |5.0013.35 4[47012.0514|4.2012.90 2|5.2014.15 2[49012.95 4[4.2012.75 6|28.20 78.15| G
2 |Pietro MAZZOLA B B| 2008 |46013.15 8[40012.40 8|4.2012.50 9]4.80 12.50 25(4.30 13.05 2(3.9013.20 3|25.80 76.80| S
3 |valentin LE PIVERT B B| 2008 |45013.20 6[40011.7517|4.1012.75 5]|4.80 13.95 6(4.0012.80 73.90 12.30 15|25.30 76.75| B
4 |3anic FASSLER Ed | 2007 [47013.15 8[34011.3521(48012.50 9[5.2014.15 2[44012.90 5440 12.60 1026.90 76.65
5 |Ivan RIGON B B| 2008 |45012.8514[35011.8016|4.1012.50 9]4.0013.20 12(4.80 13.05 2[4.1013.25 1|25.00 76.65
6 |Ben SCHUMACHER Ed | 2008 [44013.20 6[41012.30 9[42012.80 3[40012.8020(46012.90 5420 12.35 14| 25.50 76.35
7 |Omar ATEYHE Ed | 2008 [45013.35 4[49013.05 2[4.1012.40 15(480 13.60 11[4.10 12.70 9[3.70 11.20 25| 26.10 76.30
8 |Riccardo RUGGERI B B| 2008 |48013.65 2[4.1011.90 15/4.2012.80 3|4.00 12.80 20(4.30 12.45 13[4.00 12.55 11|25.40 76.15
9 [Karim MANGALA-BIMA B B| 2007 [49012.9013|4.9012.90 4[4.1011.8521]5.2014.00 5|4.0012.10 19{3.50 11.85 20| 26.60 75.60
10 |Elias BRECHE B B| 2007 ([46013.70 1]5.4013.10 1[42012.15 18/4.00 12.85 18]3.90 10.45 28(4.20 12.90 5|26.30 75.15
11 |Linus EISENRING Ed | 2007 |[39012.60 17380 12.10 13(360 12.15 18[4.00 12.95 14|3.50 12.50 11 [3.40 12.45 12{22.20 74.75
12 |Leeroi TRAORE-MALATRE B B| 2007 ([41011.9528|4.8012.95 3[4.0012.50 94.8014.05 4]4.3010.30 29(4.1012.75 6|26.10 74.50
13 [Simone SPERANZA B B| 2007 |48012.0527(39010.7526|4.1012.50 9]4.8013.95 6(4.2013.35 1[4.1011.80 22|25.90 74.40
14 |Nael SAKOUHI B B| 2007 |49012.5020[45012.1510|4.4012.70 8|5.20 12.95 14(4.10 11.05 26 [4.60 12.75 6|27.70 74.10
15 ([Nikita PROHOROV BN 008 [4.1012.70 16[4.00 12.15 10|3.90 12.40 15(4.00 12.50 25(3.80 11.95 22|3.90 12.15 17 23.70 73.85
16 |Uzair CHOWDHURI =i=| 2009 [43011.6530]4.1010.1528(4.2012.75 5/4.80 13.75 8|5.0012.30 17[4.20 12.95 4|26.60 73.55
17 |Daniele SOMASCHINI B B| 2007 |42012.3523(38011.3022|4.0012.75 5]4.0012.85 18(4.00 11.30 25(3.9012.70 9|23.90 73.25
18 [Sol SCOTT =i=| 2007 [50013.55 3]4.20 10.80 24(4.00 11.60 245.20 14.35 1]4.00 9.60 30{4.0013.25 1|26.40 73.15
19 [Mika WAGNER BN 2007 [4.4012.5020(3.60 11.00 23|3.60 11.65 23[4.00 12.90 163.40 12.00 21 |3.80 12.45 1222.80 72.50
20 |Ellis NILES =i=| 2008 [3.3011.7529]4.40 11.60 18{3.80 11.20 264.00 13.10 13]3.90 12.55 10{3.70 11.90 19| 23.10 72.10
21 |Elias JAFFER BN 2007 [4.8013.0510(3.20 9.40 30|3.40 11.90 20(4.80 13.70 9(3.40 12.40 15]3.70 11.60 24| 23.30 72.05
22 |Philipp STEEB EEER| )03 [4.4012.5519]4.40 12.55 6[3.40 11.25 25/4.00 12.55 24|3.90 11.95 22| 3.50 11.20 25| 23.60 72.05
23 |Giacomo CAPUZZO l l 2009 4.40 12.85 14 3.10 9.85 29(3.70 12.45 14(4.00 12.70 23|4.10 12.75 8]3.70 11.00 27| 23.00 71.60
24 (Nando STEGER u 2008 [4.1012.60 17(3.20 11.50 19{3.70 10.10 29|4.40 12.90 163.50 12.35 16 {3.70 12.15 17|22.60 71.60
25 |Jude IRONS == 2009 4.20 12.40 22|4.40 12.65 5|3.9012.2517|2.80 9.85 30(4.40 12.50 11{3.40 11.85 20| 23.10 71.50
26 |Andrei Cristian MIHAI BN 2010 [4.0013.0510(4.1012.50 7|3.60 10.95 27| 1.60 10.80 293.70 12.25 18|3.10 11.80 22 20.10 71.35
27 |Keiran ROCKETT =i=| 2007 (4.1012.3024|3.7011.4020(4.10 13.00 1|4.80 13.65 10|4.60 11.50 24(3.30 8.85 30|24.60 70.70
28 |Michael BUCKLEY u 2009 (4.1013.00 12(4.20 12.1510{3.70 9.95 30|4.00 12.15 27| 4.00 12.45 133.50 10.50 28|23.50 70.20
29 |Gaél CAZIN B B| 2009 ([38012.10 26]2.60 10.60 27|3.80 11.85 21|3.20 11.95 28|3.30 10.65 27| 3.40 12.20 16| 20.10 69.35
30 |Arthur BESPALUK BN 2007 [4.1012.3024(2.80 10.80 24|3.50 10.15 28 4.00 12.75 22(3.60 12.05 20| 2.50 9.05 2920.50 67.10
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INTERNATIONAL COMPETITION

Rg. |Name Jahrg. @ @ Total

1 |ITALY [ N | 64.85 2| 58.15 5| 63.05 1| 65.50 4| 64.65 1| 63.50 1 379.70| G
Pietro MAZZOLA 2008 4.60 13.15 4.00 12.40 4.20 12.50 4.80 12-50 430 13.05 3.90 13.20 25.80 76.80
Ivan RIGON 2008 4.50 12.85 3.50 11.80 4.10 12.50 4.00 13.20 4.80 13.05 4.10 13.25 25.00 76.65
Riccardo RUGGERT 2008 480 13.65 [410 11.90 [420 12.80 [400 12.80 [430 12.45 |400 12.55 |2540 76.15
Simone SPERANZA 2007 4.80 1265 3.90 10.75 4.10 12.50 4.80 13.95 4.20 13.35 4.10 11.80 2590 74.40
Daniele SOMASCHINI 2007 4.20 12.35 3.80 11.30 4.00 12.75 4.00 12.85 4.00 1136 3.90 12.70 2390 73.25
Giacomo CAPUZZO 2009 4.40 12.85 310 985 3.70 1245 4.00 12.70 4.10 12.75 3.70 1166 23.00 71.60

2 |GREAT BRITAIN == 63.35 5| 5850 4| 62.50 2| 69.00 :| 61.80 3| 62.70 3 377.85| S
Evan MC PHILLIPS 2008 5.00 13.35 4.70 12.05 4.20 12.90 520 14.15 4.90 12.95 420 12.75 2820 78.15
Uzair CHOWDHURI 2009 |[430 +£65 |[410 1835 [420 12.75 [480 13.75 |[s00 12.30 [420 12.95 |2660 73.55
Sol SCOTT 2007 5.00 13.55 4.20 10.80 4.00 11.60 520 14.35 4.00 960 4.00 13.25 26.40 73.15
Ellis NILES 2008 330 11.75 440 11.60 3.80 120 4.00 13.10 3.90 12.55 3.70 11.90 23.10 72.10
Jude IRONS 2009 4.20 12.40 440 12.65 3.90 12.25 280 985 4.40 12.50 3.40 11.85 23.10 71.50
Keiran ROCKETT 2007 4.10 12.30 3.70 11.40 4.10 13.00 4.80 13.65 4.60 11.50 330 885 2460 70.70

3 [FRANCE | N | 64.40 3| 62.85 1| 61.95 3| 67.80 2| 57.05 5 62.90 2 376.95| B
Valentin LE PIVERT 2008 |[450 13.20 [400 11.75 [410 12.75 (480 13.95 [400 12.80 [390 12.30 [2530 76.75
Karim MANGALA-BIMA 2007 4.90 12.90 4.90 12.90 4.10 1185 520 14.00 4.00 12.10 3.50 185 26.60 75.60
Elias BRECHE 2007 4.60 13.70 540 13.10 420 12.15 4.00 12.85 3.90 10.45 4.20 12.90 26.30 75.15
Leeroi TRAORE-MALATRE 2007 |410 +£95 |[480 12.95 [400 12.50 [480 14.05 [430 1638 |410 12.75 |2610 74.50
Nael SAKOUHI 2007 4.90 12.50 4.50 12.15 440 12.70 520 12.95 4.10 11.05 4.60 12.75 27.70  74.10
Gaél CAZIN 2009 3.80 12.10 2.60 1960 3.80 11.85 3.20 4195 3.30 10.65 3.40 12.20 20.10 69.35

4 [SWITZERLAND 4| 65.30 1| 61.10 2| 59.95 4| 66.40 3| 63.45 2| 60.75 4 376.95
Janic FASSLER 2007 470 13.15 3.40 +135 4.80 12.50 520 14.15 440 12.90 4.40 12.60 2690 76.65
Ben SCHUMACHER 2008 |[440 13.20 [410 12.30 [420 12.80 [400 12.80 |460 12.90 [420 12.35 |2550 76.35
Omar ATEYHE 2008 |[450 13.35 [490 13.05 [410 12.40 [480 13.60 [410 12.70 |370 11.20 |26.10 76.30
Linus EISENRING 2007 |[390 1266 [380 12.10 [360 12.15 [400 12.95 |[350 12.50 |[340 12.45 |2220 74.75
Nando STEGER 2008 410 12.60 [320 11.50 [370 10.10 [440 12.90 |[350 235 |370 12.15 |2260 71.60
Michael BUCKLEY 2009 (410 13.00 [4.20 12.15 370 995 |4.00 +235 [4.00 12.45 |[3.50 $6:56 |23.50 70.20

5 |GERMANY — 63.85 4| 59.00 3| 58.15 5| 64.40 5| 60.65 4| 59.20 5 365.25
Nikita PROHOROV 2008 410 12.70 |[400 12.15 |[390 12.40 [400 12.50 |[380 ++95 |390 12.15 |2370 73.85
Mika WAGNER 2007 |440 12.50 |[360 11.00 |[360 11.65 [400 12.90 [340 12.00 |380 12.45 |2280 72.50
Elias JAFFER 2007 |[480 13.05 [320 946 [340 11.90 (480 13.70 [340 12.40 |370 11.60 [2330 72.05
Philipp STEEB 2008 |[440 12.55 |440 12.55 [3.40 11.25 |4.00 12.55 |[3.90 11.95 (350 11.20 |23.60 72.05
Andrei Cristian MIHAI 2010 [400 13.05 [410 12.50 [360 10.95 |[160 1088 [370 12.25 |3.10 11.80 [200 71.35
Arthur BESPALUK 2007 4.10 1236 2.80 10.80 3.50 1915 4.00 12.75 3.60 12.05 250 985 2050 67.10
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